
Government of India 
Ministry of Finance,  

Department of Revenue 
Central Board of Excise and Customs 

Directorate of Logistics 
4th Floor, ‘A’ Wing, Lok Nayak Bhawan, 

Khan Market,  
New Delhi 110 511 

Phone: 24693529 Fax: 24697497 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 TO E-TENDER NO.02/CS/2014 DATED 26/12/2014 
FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF ONE 

MOTOR VEHICLE UNDER CARRIAGE INSPECTION SYSTEM (MVUCIS) 
ON TURN KEY BASIS AT ICP, ATTARI, AMRITSAR, PUNJAB 

 

Date : 08/01/2015 
 

1.1 The pre-bid conference will be held on 15/01/2015 at 1100 Hrs at Directorate of Logistics 

at the address given below instead of 17/01/2015 as mentioned in the tender enquiry 

document No.02/CS/2014.   

Directorate of Logistics, 
Customs and Central Excises 

4th Floor, ‘A’ Wing, Lok Nayak Bhawan, 
Khan Market, New Delhi 110 511 

 

1.2 The representatives of tenderer who wish to participate shall give prior intimation on or 

before 14/01/2015 at email address: cbeclogistics@gmail.com including number of 

persons coming for pre-bid conference and also should scan the authority letter for 

attending pre-bid conference and send it along with the email intimation. 

1.3 Other terms and conditions remain the same. 

 
Commissioner 

For and on behalf of the President of India  
Phone: 011-24693529 Fax: 011-24697497 

 

mailto:cbeclogistics@gmail.com

